

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION BAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR MARG NEW DELHI – 110 002

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE IN RESPECT OF MINOR RESEARCH PROJECT

- 1 Name of the Principal investigator : Dr. Vedprakash Avinash Malwade
- 2 Deptt. Of University/College : Dept. of Sociology, Smt. Sushiladevi Deshmukh Senior College,Khadgaon Road,Latur-413531(M.S)
 3 UGC approval No. And Date : File No: 23-1310/09(WRO) Pune dated 16 Sep 2009
 4 Title of the Research Project : "Sociological Study of Beneficiary Families of

Suvarna Jayanti Gram Swa. Rojgar Yojana"

Special reference to Latur Dist.

- 5 Effective Date of starting the Project: 02 / 05 / 2010
- 6 A. Period of Expenditure: From 01 April 2010 to 31 March 2015.
 - B. Details of Expenditure _____

| S. No. | Item | Sanctioned amount Rs. | Received Amount Rs. | Actual Expenditure Incurred Rs. |
|-----------|--|-----------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------------------|
| i. | Books and Journals | 30,000 | 30,000 | 30,083/- |
| ii. | Equipment (Please enclose the quotation) | 25,000 | 25,000 | 26,435/- |
| iii. | Contingency | 15,000 | 7,500 | 15,174/- |
| iv. | Fieldwork/Travel (Give details in the proforma at Annexure-VI) | 30,000 | 15,000 | 30,497/- |
| v. | Hiring Services | - | - | - |
| vi. | Chemicals and Glassware | - | - | - |
| vii. | Overhead | - | - | - |
| viii | Any other items | - | -Nil- | -Nil- |
| | Total | 1,00,000 | 77,500 | 1,02189/- |

| C. | Staff: | -Nil- |
|----|----------------------|-------|
| | Date of Appointment: | -Nil- |

| S. | Expenditure | From to | Amount | Expenditure |
|-----------|--------------------|-------------------|--------------|--------------|
| No. | Incurred | | Approved Rs. | Incurred Rs. |
| 1. | Honorarium to PI | | | |
| | (Retired Teachers) | | -Nil- | |
| | Rs. 12,000/- p.m | | | |
| 2. | Post-Doctoral Fe | llow | | |
| | Fellowship | | -Nil- | |
| | @Rs.12,000/-p.m | ۱. | | |
| 3. | Project Associate | 2 | | |
| | Salary @ Rs. 10,0 | 00/ <i>-</i> p.m. | -Nil- | |
| 4. | Project Fellow | | | |
| | Salary @ Rs.8000 | / <i>-</i> p.m. | -Nil- | |

- 1. It is certified that the appointment(s) have been made in accordance with the terms and conditions laid down by the Commission.
- 2. If as a result of check or audit objective, some irregularity is noticed, later date, action will be take to refund, adjust or regularize the objected amounts.
- 3. Payment @ revised rates shall be made with arrears on the availability of additional funds.
- 4. It is certified that the grant of Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh only) has been approved out of which <u>Rs. 77,500/- (Seventy Seven thousand Five Hundred Rupees only)</u> were received from the University Grants Commission under the Scheme of support for Minor Research Project entitled "Sociological Study of Beneficiary Families of Suvarna Jayanti Gram Swa. Rojgar Yojana" Special reference to Latur Dist. vide UGC letter No. F. No.: 23-1310/09 (WRO) Pune dated <u>16</u> Sep2009 has been fully utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned and in accordance with the terms and conditions laid down by the University Grants Commission.

| Principle Investigator | PRINCIPAL |
|-------------------------------|-----------|
| Dr.Vedprakash Avinash Malwade | |

STATUTORY AUDITOR/C.A.